
Sun Contracting AG 

9496 Balzers 

Handelsregisternummer (FL-0002. 5 5 5. 661-3) 

AKTIVEN 

Anlagevermögen 

Immaterielle Anlagewerte 

Sachanlagen 

Finanzanlagen 

Total Anlagevermögen 

Umlaufvermögen 

Vorräte 

Forderungen 

Wertpapiere 

Guthaben bei Banken, Postscheckguthaben, 

Schecks und Kassenbestand 

Total Umlaufvermögen 

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzungsposten 

TOT AL AKTIVEN 

BILANZ per 31.12.2022 

(EUR) 

31.12.2022 

2'274'506.30 

174'622.23 

52'041 '304.29 

54' 490' 432.82 

1 '026'644.80 

61 '504'625.08 

54'890.17 

442'581.91 

63'028'741. 96 

8'621 '838.03 

126'141'012.81 

31.12.2021 

1 '403'492.40 

192'803.87 

42'266'354.62 

43'862'650.89 

0.00 

35'948'054.73 

0.00 

428'464.72 

36'376'519.45 

1 '735'853.10 

81 '975'023.44 








